
SUNLAND SHUTTERS
www.sunlandshutters.com Form Revision Date: March, 2007Tel: 877-786-5263  Fax: 562-808-8109

ORDER REFERENCE CHARTORDER REFERENCE CHART

BRI = Bright White
DUL = Dull White
OFF= Off White

STA = Stainless ($2 / each)

APPLICATION

WH101
WH102
WH103
WH104

WH105
WH106
WH107
WH108
WH109

WH110
WH111
WH112
WH113
WH114
WH115
WH116
WH117
WH118
WH119
WH120

BRI
BRI
BRI
BRI

DUL
DUL
DUL
DUL
DUL

OFF
OFF
OFF
OFF
OFF
OFF
OFF
OFF
OFF
OFF
OFF

FACTORY
HINGE
COLOR

SHUTTER
COLOR
CODE

LFILGZ MDZ SMZMAZ

SEMI-INSIDE MOUNT I.M. O.M.

SBZ

Le

CORE

WOOD

FRAME
CODE

MOUNTING

LFO FFILGZ MDZ SMZMAZ

SEMI-INSIDE MOUNT I.M. O.M.

SBZ

Le

CORE

WOOD

FRAME
CODE

MOUNTING

FFO

FAN TOP SHUTTERARCH / RAKE SHUTTER

NIC = Nickel
BBS = Bright Brass
ABS = Antique Brass
OLB = Oil Bronze

1. Cancellations before job completion are subject to deposit forfeiture and other applicable costs.   2. Cancellations after job completion cannot be accepted and the full amount of the sale is due and payable.   3. Time of production is calculated from date
of deposit and all pertinent information has been received.   4. This contract is subject to final office approval.   5. A deposit is required on all contracts and the balance is due and payable upon delivery and/or installation.   6. All parties executing this
contract represent that they have the authority to do same for themselves or their principals.   7. All parties agree that all legal and/or collection fees pertaining to this contract or amendments to same will be paid by the prevailing party.   8. In the event of
partial installation, buyer agrees to pay for all products that are installed and complete.   9. Upon installation customer has 7 days to notify Sunland Shutters in writing of any nonconforming product. 

SHUTTER & HINGE
COLORS

TERMS AND CONDITIONS

HINGE COLOR

Le WOOD

LFILGZ MDZ SMZMAZ

SEMI-INSIDE MOUNT I.M. O.M.

SBZ

Le

CORE

WOOD

FRAME
CODE

MOUNTING

LFO

STANDARD SHUTTER

TFO MFO

CZF
AZF
AFL
HCF
HCA

Chicago Z Frame
Atlanta Z Frame
Atlanta Flat
Howe Case Flat
Howe Case

=
=
=
=
=

N.W.F.
ONLY

Availible Frame Side:
T3, 4, Cafe Style

AZF AFL HCFCZF

CASING FRAME (N.W.F. ONLY)

HCA

SIDE MOUNT
HANGING STRIP

REAR MOUNT
HANGING STRIP

SRH RWH

MAZ
LGZ
MDZ
SMZ
SBZ 

=
=
=
=
=

Malibu Z
Large Z
Medium Z
Small Z
Single Beaded Z

SEMI-INSIDE MOUNT

INSIDE MOUNT

OUTSIDE MOUNT

L Frame O.M.
T Frame O.M.
Malibu Frame O.M.
Flat Frame O.M.

LFO
TFO
MFO
FFO

L Frame I.M.
Flat Frame I.M.

LFI
FFI

=
=
=
=

=
=

DIMENSION TYPE &
OVERALL DEDUCTION

- 3/8”
- 1/2”
- 1/2“
- 3/8”
- 3/8”

- 1/8”
- 1/8”

*

$1.00/sq.ft. Extra Charge.*

SIDE MOUNT HANGING STRIP

REAR MOUNT HANGING STRIP
SRH = S.M. Regular Hinge

RWH = R.M. Wrap Around Hinge

OPENING     N.W.F.

0
0
0
0
0

0
0

+ 3”
+ 3 1/2”
+ 4 1/2”
+ 3”

0
0
0
0

AZF AFL HCFCZF

CASING FRAME (N.W.F. ONLY)

HCA AZF AFL HCFCZF

CASING FRAME (N.W.F. ONLY)

HCA

TFO AFL HCFLFO

Le

CORE

WOOD

FRAME
CODE

FRAME CODE

N.W.F. ONLY

FRENCH DOOR SHUTTER

TFO

ST401
ST402
ST403
ST404
ST405
ST406
ST407

ST501
ST502
ST503
ST504
ST505
ST506
ST507

ST601
ST602
ST603
ST604
ST605
ST606

BBS
BBS
BBS
BBS
ABS
ABS
ABS

BBS
ABS
BBS
BBS
ABS
ABS
ABS

BBS
BBS
BBS
ABS
ABS
ABS

FACTORY
HINGE
COLOR

SHUTTER
COLOR
CODE


