

SEMI-INSIDE MOUNT

MDZ

SMZ

ORDER REFERENCE CHART

Tel: 877-786-5263 Fax: 562-808-8109

APPLICATION

MAZ

LGZ

V

MOUNTING

FRAME

Poly CORE

WOOD

STANDARD SHUTTER

I.M.	O.M.			O.M.			O.M. SIDE MOUNT REAR MOUNT HANGING STRIP CASING FRAM				AME (N.	(N.W.F. ONLY)		
LFI	LFO	TFO	MFO	SRH	RWH	CZF	AZF	AFL	HCF	HCA				
~	~	~	~	~	~									
./	./					1	1	1		1				

FRENCH DOOR SHUTTER

		N.W.F	ONLY	
FRAME CODE	LFO	TFO	AFL	HCF
PolyCORE	~	~		
LexWOOD	~		~	~

ARCH / RAKE SHUTTER

SBZ

MOUNTING		SEMI-I	NSIDE N	OUNT		I.M.	0.	M.	CASING FRAME (N.W.F. ONLY)				
FRAME CODE	MAZ	LGZ	MDZ	SMZ	SBZ	LFI	LFO	TFO	CZF	AZF	AFL	HCF	HCA
PolyCORE	~	~	~	~		~	~	~					
LexWOOD	~	~	~		~	~	~		~	~	~	~	~

FAN TOP SHUTTER

MOUNTING		SEMI-	INSIDE N	MOUNT		I.M.	O.M.	CASING FRAME (N.W.F. ONLY)					
FRAME CODE	MAZ	LGZ	MDZ	SMZ	SBZ	FFI	FFO	CZF	AZF	AFL	HCF	HCA	
PolyCORE	~	~	~	~		~	~						
LexWOOD	~	~	~		~	~	~	~	~	~	~	~	

WOOD SHUTTER & HINGE COLORS

SHUTTER COLOR CODE	FACTORY HINGE COLOR	SHUTTER COLOR CODE	FACTORY HINGE COLOR
WH101 WH102 WH103 WH104	BRI BRI BRI BRI	ST401 ST402 ST403 ST404 ST405	BBS BBS BBS BBS ABS
WH105 WH106 WH107	DUL DUL DUI	ST406 ST407	ABS ABS
WH108 WH109	DUL DUL	ST501 ST502 ST503	BBS ABS BBS
WH110 WH111 WH112 WH113 WH114	OFF OFF OFF	ST504 ST505 ST506 ST507	BBS ABS ABS ABS
WH115 WH116 WH117 WH118 WH119 WH120	OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF	ST601 ST602 ST603 ST604 ST605 ST606	BBS BBS BBS ABS ABS ABS

HINGE COLOR

BRI = Bright White **NIC** = Nickel

DUL = Dull White **BBS** = Bright Brass OFF= Off White **ABS** = Antique Brass

OLB = Oil Bronze

STA = Stainless (\$2 / each)

FRAME CODE

N.W.F. SEMI-INSIDE MOUNT			DIMENSION TYPE & OVERALL DEDUCTION				
MAZ = Malibu Z		OPEN	IING N.W.I	F.			
LGZ = Large Z	SEMI-INSIDE MOU	NT					
MDZ = Medium Z			- -				
SMZ = Small Z	LGZ = Large Z	- 1/	2" 0				
SBZ = Single Beaded Z - 3/8" 0 INSIDE MOUNT LFI = L Frame I.M 1/8" 0 FFI = Flat Frame I.M 1/8" 0 OUTSIDE MOUNT LFO = L Frame O.M. + 3" 0 TFO = T Frame O.M. + 3 1/2" 0 *MFO = Malibu Frame O.M. + 4 1/2" 0	MDZ = Medium Z	- 1/	2" 0				
INSIDE MOUNT LFI = L Frame I.M 1/8" 0 FFI = Flat Frame I.M 1/8" 0 OUTSIDE MOUNT LFO = L Frame O.M. + 3" 0 TFO = T Frame O.M. + 3 1/2" 0 *MFO = Malibu Frame O.M. + 4 1/2" 0	SMZ = Small Z	- 3/	8" 0				
LFI = L Frame I.M 1/8" 0 FFI = Flat Frame I.M 1/8" 0 OUTSIDE MOUNT LFO = L Frame O.M. + 3" 0 TFO = T Frame O.M. + 3 1/2" 0 *MFO = Malibu Frame O.M. + 4 1/2" 0	SBZ = Single Beade	d Z - 3/	8" 0				
FFI = Flat Frame I.M 1/8" 0 OUTSIDE MOUNT LFO = L Frame O.M. + 3" 0 TFO = T Frame O.M. + 3 1/2" 0 *MFO = Malibu Frame O.M. + 4 1/2" 0	INSIDE MOUNT	'					
OUTSIDE MOUNT LFO = L Frame O.M. + 3" 0 TFO = T Frame O.M. + 3 1/2" 0 *MFO = Malibu Frame O.M. + 4 1/2" 0	LFI = L Frame I.M.	- 1/	8" 0				
LFO = L Frame O.M. + 3" 0 TFO = T Frame O.M. + 3 1/2" 0 *MFO = Malibu Frame O.M. + 4 1/2" 0	FFI = Flat Frame I.I	Л 1/	8" 0				
TFO = T Frame O.M. + 3 1/2" 0 + MFO = Malibu Frame O.M. + 4 1/2" 0	OUTSIDE MOUN	т					
* MFO = Malibu Frame O.M. + 4 1/2" 0	LFO = L Frame O.M	+ 3"	0				
	TFO = T Frame O.M	. + 3	1/2" 0				
FFO = Flat Frame O.M. + 3" 0			1/2" 0				
	FFO = Flat Frame O	M. + 3"	0				

Form Revision Date: March, 2007

SIDE MOUNT HANGING STRIP

SRH = S.M. Regular Hinge

REAR MOUNT HANGING STRIP

RWH = R.M. Wrap Around Hinge

* \$1.00/sq.ft. Extra Charge.

CZF = Chicago Z Frame **AZF** = Atlanta Z Frame AFL = Atlanta Flat

HCF = Howe Case Flat

HCA = Howe Case

N.W.F. **ONLY**

Availible Frame Side: T3, 4, Cafe Style

TERMS AND CONDITIONS

1. Cancellations before job completion are subject to deposit forfeiture and other applicable costs. 2. Cancellations after job completion cannot be accepted and the full amount of the sale is due and payable. 3. Time of production is calculated from date of deposit and all pertinent information has been received. 4. This contract is subject to final office approval. 5. A deposit is required on all contracts and the balance is due and payable upon delivery and/or installation. 6. All parties executing this contract represent that they have the authority to do same for themselves or their principals. 7. All parties agree that all legal and/or collection fees pertaining to this contract or amendments to same will be paid by the prevailing party. 8. In the event of partial installation, buyer agrees to pay for all products that are installed and complete. 9. Upon installation customer has 7 days to notify Sunland Shutters in writing of any nonconforming product.